
JUST SLIDE Saturday 16. august 2008

First time at show
Nicole Dubau Super Warning Whiz
Carsten Lau Doc Star Boss
Jeannette Mikkelsen Yellow Son
Andreas Hartmann Binder Lundgaard
Erika Bloecher Snowman

NRHA Snaffelbit 5 & under
Patrick Capobianco Oaki Docy Dime
Sannee Marianne Kamill Klindt West Coast Chex
Per Erik Haugom Cortez the Killer
Iris Uhlenbrock Topsail Surprise
Charlotte Trebbien Frosty JT Enterprise
Susanne Skovrider Mr. Diamond Oak
Suzanne Derks DQ Fire Deano Jack
Kenneth Jensen Check Out My Dunit

NRHA,DK Green As Grass Horse
Mette Andersen Westfarm La Petit
Marco Capobianco Blacks Cody Skip
Isabella Capobianco I Wanna Be Cool
Helle Kristensen Cutter Bar Joy
Carsten Kragh Little Golden Cash
Marianne Thomsen Tommys Delight
Anne Kirstine Hansen MJ Golden Spring
Jette Borre Her Badger Star
Knud Andersen Awesome White Pepper
Ulla Riehn Mpelin
Susanne Skovrider Mr. Diamond Oak
Tina Arnfjord Olesen Kenos Audacious Seven

NRHA.DK Non Pro
Morten Søby Smokin Tari Too
Carsten Kragh Little Golden Cash
Stine Overgaard Hindby JK Charleysfirstgirl
Dan Christoffersen Genuine Spat
Charline Eiberg Zan Dee Coco Bar
Annette Lau Doc Star Boss
Anne Mette Nielsen Doc Pocomucki
Line Bach Blue Dry Peppy
Charlotte Tarndrup Gigi Spin
Birgitte Olsen Flash Streakin Twist
Nina Lemkow Mega Dark dancer
Stine V.H. Rasmussen Our Bubblelena

NRHA Open Limited
Gordon Dubau Jac Golden Touchdown
Pernille Bendix Christensen Tivios Peppy Badger
Annette Lau Broady Jac
Michael P. Kragh Tammie
Tony Llarena Plain Justin
Iris Uhlenbrock Topsails Surprise
Stine V.H. Rasmussen Our Bubblelena
Suzanne Derks DQ Fire Deano Jack
Anna Loef Bad Like I Wanne Be



NRHA.DK Greener than Grass
Marco Capobianco Blacks Cody Skip
Stine Overgaard Hindby JK Charleysfirstgirl
Anne Kirstine Hansen MJ Golden Spring
Flemming Winberg Pepito Enterprise
Jessica Winberg Ruf Deal
Jette Borre Her Badger Star
Knud Andersen Awesome White Pepper
Andreas Hartmann Binder Lundgaard
Tine Arnfjord Olesen Kenos Audacious Seven
Jannick Magnussen Savannah Steps

NRHA.DK Youth
Patrick Capobianco Oaki Docy Dime
Isabella Capobianco I Wanna Be Cool'
Ragnhild Aasberg Okie Tejon
Anders Emil Øhrstrøm TC Golden Jack
Line Bach Blue Dry Peppy
Stine V.H. Rasmussen Our Bubblelena
Stine V.H. Rasmussen Miss Tiny Trophy
Mieke Derks Scootinmax RM

NRHA Non-pro Intermediate
Morten Søby Smokin Tari Too
Per Erik Haugom Cortez the Killer
Ragnhild Aasberg Okie Tejon
Dan Christoffersen Rebelolena
Charline Eiberg Zan Dee Coco Bar
Annette Lau Broady Jac
Tony Llarena Plain Justin
Charlotte Tarndrup Gigi Spin
Birgitte Olsen Flash Streakin Twist
Ulla Riehn Mpelin
Nina Lemkow Mega Dark Dancer
Stine V.H. Rasmussen Miss Tiny Trophy
Brigitte Inndorf Peppy San Smart
Barbro Nidelius Barbies Starlight
Peter Nidelius Dunits Little Peppy

NRHA. Open Lawson Bronze Trophy
Sponsored by Kokken & Jomfruen
Morten Søby Smokin Tari Too
Jonna McCabe Show Me Whiz
Sannee Marianne Kamill Klindt Sultan San Badger
Pernille Bendix Christensen Tivios Peppy Badger
Michael P. Kragh Tammie
Iris Uhlenbrock Topsails Surprise
Jonna McCabe Custom Cutter Girl
Petra Borg Saratoga Whiz
Charlotte Trebbien Frosty JT Enterprise
May-britt Lemay Lil Chic Whiz
Anna Loef Bad Like I Wanna Be
Peter Ljungberg Wheeling Eldorado
Peter Ljungberg All Dun Working
Henry Kuehnel Bearly Ruf
Verena Klein Pearlheadled Gun
Verena Klein Hicorys Ricochet'
Verena Klein RS Bonton Jac



JUST SLIDE Sunday 17. august 2008

First time at show
Nicole Dubau Super Warning Whiz
Carsten Lau Doc Star Boss
Jeannette Mikkelsen Yellow Son
Andreas Hartmann Binder Lundgaard
Erika Bloecher Snowman

NRHA PRIME TIME
Per Artur Kristian Klindt Sultan San Badger
Flemming Winberg Pepito Enterprise
Anne Mette Nielsen Doc Pocomucki
Knud Andersen Custom Cutter Girl
Jannick Magnussen Savannah Steps

NRHA ROOKIE
Isabella Capobianco I Wanna Be Cool
Gordon Dubau Chexikid
Stine Overgaard Hindby JK Charleysfirstgirl
Per Artur Kristian Klindt Sultan San Badger
Per Erik Haugum Cortez The Killer
Flemming Winberg Pepito Enterprise
Jessica Winberg Ruf Deal
Ragnhild Aasberg Okie Tejon
Dan Christoffersen Genuine Spat
Annette Lau Doc Star Boss
Anne Mette Nielsen Doc Pocomucki
Line Bach Blue Dry Peppy
Tony Llarena Plain Justin
Knud Andersen Awesome White Pepper
Birgitte Olsen Flash Streakin Twist
Ulla Riehn Mpelin
Tine Arnfjord Olesen Kenos Audacious Seven
Jannick Magnussen Savannah Steps

NRHA Non Pro Limited
Patrick Capobianco Oaki Docy Dime
Gordon Dubau Jac Golden Touchdown
Morten Søby Smokin Tari Too
Stine Overgaard Hindby JK Charleysfirstgirl
Charline Eiberg Zan Dee Coco Bar
Annette Lau Broady Jac
Anne Mette Nielsen Doc Pocomucki
Tony Llarena Plain Justin
Charlote Tarndrup Gigi Spin
Birgitte Olsen Flash Sterakin Twist
Nina Lemkow Mega Dark dancer
Stine V.H. Rasmussen Miss Tiny Trophy
Barbro Nidelius Barbies Starlight

NRHA Open Intermediate
Pernille Bendix Christensen Tivios Peppy Badger
Michael P. Kragh Tammie
Iris Uhlenbrock Topsails Surprise



Stine V.H. Rasmussen Our Bubblelena
Anna Loef Bad Like I Wanne Be
Kenneth Jensen Elite Dun It
Peter Ljungberg Al Dun Working
Peter Ljungberg Wheeling Eldorado

NRHA.DK Youth 13 & under
Sebastian Borg Joseys Catalyst

NRHA.DK Youth 14-18
Patrick Capobianco Oaki Docy Dime
Patrick Capobianco Impressive Majority
Isabella Capobianco I Wanna Be Cool'
Jessica Winberg Pepito Enterprise
Ragnhild Aasberg Okie Tejon
Charline Eiberg Zan Dee Coco Bar
Anders Emil Øhrstrøm TC Golden Jack
Line Bach Blue Dry Peppy
Stine V.H. Rasmussen Our Bubblelena
Stine V.H. Rasmussen Miss Tiny Trophy
Mieke Derks Scootinmax RM

NRHA.DK Green as Grass
Marco Capobianco Blacks Cody Skip
Stine Overgaard Hindby JK Charleysfirstgirl
Marianne Thomsen Tommys Delight
Jan Hermansen West Coast Chex
Anne Kirstine Hansen MJ Golden Spring
Jette Borre Her Badger Star
Knud Andersen Custom Cutter Girl
Tina Arnfjord Olesen Kenos Audacious Seven

NRHA.DK Open
Pernille Bendix Christensen Tivios Peppy Badger
Helle Kristensen MJ Golden Spring
Jette Borre Her Badger Star
Michael P. Kragh Tammie

NRHA Non-pro Morrison Bronze Trophy
Sponsored by Kokken & Jomfruen
Morten Søby Smokin Tari Too
Per Erik Haugom Cortez the Killer
Dan Christoffersen Rebelolena
Charline Eiberg Zan Dee Coco Bar
Annette Lau Broady Jac
Anders Emil Øhrstrøm TC Golden Jack
Tony Llarena Plain Justin
Charlotte Tarndrup Gigi Spin
Petra Borg Saratoga Whiz
Charlotte Trebbien Frosty JT Enterprise
May-britt Lemay Lil Chic Whiz
Nina Lemkow Mega Dark Dancer
Brigitte Inndorf Peppy San Smart
Peter Nidelius Dunits Little Peppy
Uwe Gerbig RS Bonton Jac


